Senator Padavan Honors Queens Civic Congress Founder

Recently, New York State Senator Frank Padavan (Queens) presented Sean M. Walsh with the prestigious Senate Liberty Medal and a Senate Proclamation in special recognition of his service to the Queens community. Walsh was presented with the awards during the Queens Civic Congress Annual Legislative Reception at the Douglaston Club. Sean Walsh is the founder of the Queens Civic Congress and currently serves as President Emeritus of the organization.

BELOW: (left to right) Queens Civic Congress President Corey Bearak, Senator Frank Padavan and Queens Civic Congress founder and President Emeritus Sean Walsh after Walsh was presented with a NYS Senate Proclamation and the NYS Senate Liberty Medal from Padavan in recognition of his dedication and service to the entire Queens community.

